0% FOR 36 MONTHS ON QUALIFYING CAT® HAMMERS



LIMITED-TIME OFFER ON QUALIFYING CAT HAMMERS

JUST FOR CAT[®] CARD ACCOUNTHOLDERS

Visit catcard.com for current offers and save today.

For a limited time, use your Cat[®] Card account on qualifying Cat hammer purchases and get

0% for 36 months*

Offer eligible for purchases of \$1,000 or more with or without service.

The Cat Card account is the fast, easy way to pay for parts, service, and more. With no annual fee, competitive rates, flexible payment terms, and access to special offers, it's also the account that rewards you for being a valued customer, with 1% Cat Vantage Points** on every qualifying purchase for eligible accountholders. Use your Cat Card at participating Cat[®] dealers and The Cat Rental Store locations in U.S. or Canada, and with approved online Cat retailers.

*Offer valid through December 31, 2025. Offer limited to the following Hammers: H110-H215. Rental transactions do not count toward minimum. Offer does not apply to purchases subject to invoice billing (see your Cat Card agreement for invoice billing terms). Balance to be paid in equal monthly installments over selected term. Balance due in full at the end of term. If not paid in full at the end of the term, interest accrues on remaining outstanding balance in accordance with customer's Cat Card agreement. Late payment charges apply. Financing is subject to credit approval by Caterpillar Financial Commercial Account Corporation for US customers, and Caterpillar Financial Services Limited for Canadian customers Not all customers will qualify. Special offers are subject to change without notice, and additional terms and conditions may apply. Contact Cat Financial or your Cat dealer for more information. This offer cannot be combined with other offers.

**Visit cat.com/getrewarded for full details on Cat Vantage Rewards including eligibility, limitations, and earning opportunities.



© 2025 Caterpillar. All Rights Reserved. CAT, CATERPILLAR, LET'S DO THE WORK, their respective logos, "Caterpillar Corporate Yellow", the "Power Edge" and Cat "Modern Hex" trade dress as well as corporate and product identity used herein, are trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission.